
EXAM - REVISION TIMETABLE             WEEK 1

9:00 am exam start time PERIODS 3 & 4 13:00 pm start of exam

Thursday 12 May Normal Lessons all day Assembly  2.15

Friday 13 May Normal Lessons BTEC Business Exam 

PERIODS 3 & 4 

RED WEEK 9:00 am exam start time REVISION  SESSIONS 13:00 pm exam start time.

Monday 16 May RE EXAM  Component 1 C Science Revision (M33) Computer Science Exam

1hour 30 mins (10:40) Biology Revision in science rooms Home study for all others

Tuesday 17 May Biology EXAM  Paper 1 English Lang Revision Home study for all 

1 hour 15 mins SW, DK, JB, JJ

1hour 45mins (13 pupils)

Wednesday 18 May English Languauge EXAM Paper 1 Humanities/Bus studies Home study for all 

1 hour 45 mins  WC, JW, ON, MC

Thursday 19 May Normal lessons for Revision Normal Maths lessons for Revision Italian EXAM 

Languages - Physics Revision NV, BDK, EP, DJ, DL Home Study for all others 

Friday 20 May Maths EXAM Paper 1 Normal Lessons for revision Home study for all

1 hour 30 mins 3 English - 4 RE

Counsellor available 



Week 2  GREEN WEEK

Monday 23 May Geography EXAM Paper 1 Maths Revision Home study for all

French/Spanish/BTEC SP/VOC DT

Tuesday 24 May French L& Reading EXAM English Lit Revision Home study for all

Arabic L& Reading EXAM 

Humanities/Bus Revision 

Wednesday 25 May English Lit EXAM Paper 1 - 19c novel Normal Lessons Option X Greek EXAM

Revision 

Spanish Revision - Home 

study for all others 

Thursday 26 May Spanish L& Reading EXAM RE Revision RE EXAM Component 2 

Normal Lessons Chemistry Revision

Friday 27 May Chemistry EXAM Paper 1 Computer Science Revision Computer Science EXAM

Maths Revision Home study for others 

Line up - 30 mins 

before AM and PM 

exams

EXAMS IN RED                     

REVISION IN BLUE



Half Term 


